
№ рейтинг фамилия

1 1586 Рубинштейн Георгий

2 1550 Воробьев Кирилл

3 1368 Скаленко Василий

4 1130 Тимофеев Никита

5 1046 Кирсанов Сергей

6 955 Рябков Сергей

7 892 Стрельцов Сергей

8 883 Опанасенко Мирон

9 880 Дорофеев Виктор

10 869 Павленко Алексей

11 850 Куповец Роман

12 841 Колесников Дмитрий

13 826 Мухамедьяров Ринат

14 812 Анисимов Данила

15 809 Гущина Луиза

16 786 Рыбакович Михаил

17 767 Струянский Александр

18 766 Меркушев Александр

19 764 Нестерчук Артем

20 762 Шевченко Дарья

21 760 Гечас Ромас

22 742 Блинов Виталий

23 732 Милевский Дмитрий

24 731 Горбач Станислав

25 716 Кугучев Алексей

26 682 Мещерякова Ал-дра

27 672 Борозинец Дмитрий

28 637 Ильинский Александр

29 637 Лагодский Александр

30 631 Анташкевич Сергей

31 630 Пономарев Олег

32 615 Уколов Дмитрий

33 613 Фитисов Денис

34 609 Кайсин Константин

35 594 Друдэ Ирина

36 582 Кузьмичева Евгения

37 581 Трощенков Константин

38 574 Панина Вероника

39 571 Каршин Сергей

40 566 Ашихмин Сергей

41 566 Акимов Валерий



42 564 Бойчук Андрей

43 559 Стрельцов Виталий

44 545 Собачкин Артур

45 538 Губаненко Сергей

46 538 Аронзон

47 537 Тимашков Игорь

48 533 Губаненко Дмитрий

49 531 Забусова Арина

50 517 Камаев Сергей

51 517 Гарифзадэ Мурат

52 516 Мицик Валерий

53 512 Полевой Илья

54 503 Ковалева Наталья

55 499 Анисимов Лев

56 497 Геновский Алексей

57 495 Морозов Александр

58 495 Василенко Михаил

59 493 Ясырь Евгений

60 482 Сычев Сергей

61 471 Титов Павел

62 470 Воробьёв Валерий

63 463 Притыкин Алексей

64 459 Литвиненко Михаил

65 452 Сомкин Артём

66 443 Куча Александр

67 441 Данилов Даниил

68 437 Озерицкий Андрей

69 436 Воронцов Леонид

70 434 Тимофеев Владислав

71 433 Алькин Сергей

72 431 Дятлов Александр

73 429 Колосов

74 423 Алексеев Андрей

75 414 Голубев Игорь

76 413 Кольтеров Алексей

77 412 Фоменко Дмитрий

78 410 Лукьянцев  Андрей

79 402 Соболь Роман

80 398 Попов Михаил

81 398 Ярош Владимир

82 393 Филиппов Руслан

83 392 Таликов



84 381 Волков Марк

85 380 Лямцев Константин

86 378 Черный Евгений

87 364 Слепокуров Дмитрий

88 363 Долженков Сергей

89 358 Касьянов Александр

90 355 Исаенко Олег

91 345 Рубаник  Виктор

92 342 Довгополик Виктор

93 337 Ледовских Анатолий

94 329 Алексеев Виталий

95 327 Солодкий Олег

96 327 Хатавский Александр

97 326 Кузьмин

98 306 Тукаев  Влад

99 306 Дрозденко Андрей

100 300 Коврига Владимир

101 300 Будылкин Андрей

102 298 Зинчук Егор

103 291 Федосеев Александр

104 285 Шиман Евгений

105 276 Поляков Сергей

106 265 Каребина Алина

107 264 Гресько Михаил

108 261 Жуков Владислав

109 261 Ермаков Том

110 260 Разин Сергей

111 234 Ижевский Богдан

112 229 Гущин Валерий

113 227 Волков Алексей

114 222 Маркоц Владимир

115 217 Муталимов Каламутдин

116 213 Пилявец Кирилл

117 212 Клецко Андрей

118 210 Лукьянцева Евгения

119 206 Горлач Арсений

120 205 Ильин Федор

121 200 Шуманович Евгений

122 187 Струянский Михаил

123 184 Аверин

124 180 Вохмин Валерий

125 180 Берлизов Владислав



126 175 Корнев Александр

127 175 Гамаля Михаил

128 173 Пасичник Олег

129 163 Началов Павел

130 162 Дидковский Илья

131 161 Гончар Иван

132 161 Усков Валерий

133 159 Клевак Дмитрий

134 158 Виноградов Артур

135 154 Братицел Дмитрий

136 154 Вакина Анна

137 152 Бесолов Владислав

138 142 Гулявин Михаил

139 135 Смаль Николай

140 133 Ван Вадим

141 130 Иванов Геннадий

142 128 Соболь Дарья

143 128 Айрапетян Карен

144 126 Петров Максим

145 124 Чен Михаил

146 120 Лобанова Ульяна

147 118 Мохаммад Имад

148 113 Сербун Антон

149 112 Гуржий Георгий

150 110 Маковеенко Сергей

151 109 Стах Наталья

152 107 Скоблик Екатерина

153 105 Петров Артём

154 104 Крыловский Александр

155 102 Ильин Александр

156 100 Горская Дарья

157 96 Кожук Василий

158 96 Бойчук Артём

159 93 Смирнов Евгений

160 89 Потапенко Наталья

161 89 Яковлев Фёдор

162 88 Тимофеева Марина

163 86 Груша Даниил

164 86 Петрожицкий Иван

165 82 Шевченко Юлия

166 76 Перловский Юрий

167 76 Ермакова Дарья



168 75 Повалий Марат

169 73 Новиков Артём

170 72 Мартьянов Иван

171 71 Кононов Сергей

172 70 Логунов

173 69 Набатов

174 69 Грознецкий Олег

175 69 Михайлов Илья

176 68 Бойченко Самуил

177 68 Копылова Полина

178 67 Шепелько Кира

179 65 Иванов Максим

180 64 Гайнатулин Артём

181 59 Шемарин Леонид

182 57 Винс Александр

183 57 Горячев Михаил

184 55 Бечков Виталий

185 54 Федоренко Никита

186 54 Карпова София

187 51 Гуров Фёдор

188 51 Гура Елизавета

189 50 Сомкин Егор

190 49 Олару Милена

191 45 Черных Тимур

192 42 Гаевой Александр

193 40 Колесников Андрей

194 39 Кохов Матвей

195 38 Пономарёва Руслана

196 38 Тельманова Вика

197 37 Арасланов Илья

198 37 Иванов Кирилл

199 37 Аскерова Ирада

200 36 Чернышов Григорий

201 36 Черкасова Полина

202 34 Миронов Стас

203 33 Комиссаров Р

204 33 Достатний Денис

205 32 Леоненко Дмитрий

206 30 Бондаренко

207 30 Нейман Андрей

208 30 Спасов Егор

209 29 Гребельник Вадим



210 29 Бабарико Андрей

211 29 Мартьянов Артем

212 29 Кудряшова Вера

213 28 Козляковский Никита

214 28 Васильева Екатерина

215 28 Барыкин Михаил

216 28 Мельник Евангелина

217 26 Демьянович Максим

218 26 Плигунов

219 26 Емельянов Андрей

220 26 Пономаренко Лука

221 26 Глазунов Данила

222 26 Зиновьев Егор

223 26 Малеш Андрей

224 25 Федирко Иосиф

225 25 Романенко Веселина

226 23 Кофман Елизавета

227 23 Буев Максим

228 22 Сеченов Владислав

229 22 Моргунов Денис

230 21 Хулга Ксения

231 20 Бечкова Ульяна

232 18 Вторушин Вячеслав

233 18 Васильев Никита

234 18 Симчугов Андрей

235 18 Шелепов Матвей

236 18 Котенёв Артём

237 18 Науменко Дима

238 17 Грознецкая Александра

239 17 Глызь Сергей

240 17 Волков Максим

241 17 Патутин Юрий

242 16 Ермолаев Роман

243 16 Ковалёв Богдан

244 16 Кулешова Дарья

245 16 Томчик Александр

246 16 Петрова Дарья

247 16 Скотницкий Дидье

248 15 Хулга Мария

249 14 Осинцева Кира

250 14 Крюкова Олеся

251 11 Гнутик Виктория



252 11 Тимофеев Максим

253 10 Юлдашева Анна

254 10 Фесик Игорь

255 10 Бондар Илья

256 9 Филонова Екатерина

257 8 Воронков Алексей

258 7 Дабравольскене Надеж.

259 7 Болотов

260 7 Щербинин Артём

261 7 Шинаков Леонид

262 6 Доксов Павел

263 5 Голяшов Антон

264 5 Желтоухов Н

265 5 Павленко Ирина

266 5 Карпов Илья

267 5 Сергиевич Николай

268 5 Донцу Вадим

269 5 Лазаренко Дмитрий

270 4 Полухин Иван

271 4 Жарких

272 4 Долгов

273 4 Данилов Е

274 4 Петрухин

275 4 Гвоздева Ольга

276 3 Дверник Николай

277 3 Лесневский Тимофей

278 2 Полищук Арсений

279 2 Сизикова Анастасия

280 1 Балабаева Светлана

281 1 Макаров

282 1 Кудрявцев Алексей

283 1 Тарасов Тимофей

284 1 Белова Снежана

285 1 Корешов Никита

286 1 Юрченко Артём

287 0 Лячек Арсений

288 0 Балясникова Милена

289 0 Данилов М

290 0 Якубовская Татьяна

291 0 Фартышева

292 0 Спасова Полина

293 0 Литвиненко Даша



294 0 Зороастров Петр

295 0 Бужинский Виктор

296 0 Макарова Вероника

297 0 Тюкавкин Герман

298 0 Морозков Виктор

299 0 Шайфутдинова Алиса

300 0 Викнянская Наталья

301 0 Богнюк Владимир

302 0 Совва Виктор

303 0 Добрыдин Егор

304 0 Домрачёва Анастасия

305 0 Домрачёва Ксения



Рейтинг на 01 апреля 2019 г.
№ рейтинг фамилия № рейтинг фамилия № рейтинг фамилия

1 1586 Рубинштейн Георгий 63 463 Притыкин Алексей 125 180 Берлизов Владислав

2 1550 Воробьев Кирилл 64 459 Литвиненко Михаил 126 175 Корнев Александр

3 1368 Скаленко Василий 65 452 Сомкин Артём 127 175 Гамаля Михаил

4 1130 Тимофеев Никита 66 443 Куча Александр 128 173 Пасичник Олег

5 1046 Кирсанов Сергей 67 441 Данилов Даниил 129 163 Началов Павел

6 955 Рябков Сергей 68 437 Озерицкий Андрей 130 162 Дидковский Илья

7 892 Стрельцов Сергей 69 436 Воронцов Леонид 131 161 Гончар Иван

8 883 Опанасенко Мирон 70 434 Тимофеев Владислав 132 161 Усков Валерий

9 880 Дорофеев Виктор 71 433 Алькин Сергей 133 159 Клевак Дмитрий

10 869 Павленко Алексей 72 431 Дятлов Александр 134 158 Виноградов Артур

11 850 Куповец Роман 73 429 Колосов 135 154 Братицел Дмитрий

12 841 Колесников Дмитрий 74 423 Алексеев Андрей 136 154 Вакина Анна

13 826 Мухамедьяров Ринат 75 414 Голубев Игорь 137 152 Бесолов Владислав

14 812 Анисимов Данила 76 413 Кольтеров Алексей 138 142 Гулявин Михаил

15 809 Гущина Луиза 77 412 Фоменко Дмитрий 139 135 Смаль Николай

16 786 Рыбакович Михаил 78 410 Лукьянцев  Андрей 140 133 Ван Вадим

17 767 Струянский Александр 79 402 Соболь Роман 141 130 Иванов Геннадий

18 766 Меркушев Александр 80 398 Попов Михаил 142 128 Соболь Дарья

19 764 Нестерчук Артем 81 398 Ярош Владимир 143 128 Айрапетян Карен

20 762 Шевченко Дарья 82 393 Филиппов Руслан 144 126 Петров Максим

21 760 Гечас Ромас 83 392 Таликов 145 124 Чен Михаил

22 742 Блинов Виталий 84 381 Волков Марк 146 120 Лобанова Ульяна

23 732 Милевский Дмитрий 85 380 Лямцев Константин 147 118 Мохаммад Имад

24 731 Горбач Станислав 86 378 Черный Евгений 148 113 Сербун Антон

25 716 Кугучев Алексей 87 364 Слепокуров Дмитрий 149 112 Гуржий Георгий

26 682 Мещерякова Ал-дра 88 363 Долженков Сергей 150 110 Маковеенко Сергей

27 672 Борозинец Дмитрий 89 358 Касьянов Александр 151 109 Стах Наталья

28 637 Ильинский Александр 90 355 Исаенко Олег 152 107 Скоблик Екатерина

29 637 Лагодский Александр 91 345 Рубаник  Виктор 153 105 Петров Артём

30 631 Анташкевич Сергей 92 342 Довгополик Виктор 154 104 Крыловский Александр

31 630 Пономарев Олег 93 337 Ледовских Анатолий 155 102 Ильин Александр

32 615 Уколов Дмитрий 94 329 Алексеев Виталий 156 100 Горская Дарья

33 613 Фитисов Денис 95 327 Солодкий Олег 157 96 Кожук Василий

34 609 Кайсин Константин 96 327 Хатавский Александр 158 96 Бойчук Артём

35 594 Друдэ Ирина 97 326 Кузьмин 159 93 Смирнов Евгений

36 582 Кузьмичева Евгения 98 306 Тукаев  Влад 160 89 Потапенко Наталья

37 581 Трощенков Константин 99 306 Дрозденко Андрей 161 89 Яковлев Фёдор

38 574 Панина Вероника 100 300 Коврига Владимир 162 88 Тимофеева Марина

39 571 Каршин Сергей 101 300 Будылкин Андрей 163 86 Груша Даниил

40 566 Ашихмин Сергей 102 298 Зинчук Егор 164 86 Петрожицкий Иван

41 566 Акимов Валерий 103 291 Федосеев Александр 165 82 Шевченко Юлия

42 564 Бойчук Андрей 104 285 Шиман Евгений 166 76 Перловский Юрий

43 559 Стрельцов Виталий 105 276 Поляков Сергей 167 76 Ермакова Дарья

44 545 Собачкин Артур 106 265 Каребина Алина 168 75 Повалий Марат

45 538 Губаненко Сергей 107 264 Гресько Михаил 169 73 Новиков Артём

46 538 Аронзон 108 261 Жуков Владислав 170 72 Мартьянов Иван

47 537 Тимашков Игорь 109 261 Ермаков Том 171 71 Кононов Сергей

48 533 Губаненко Дмитрий 110 260 Разин Сергей 172 70 Логунов

49 531 Забусова Арина 111 234 Ижевский Богдан 173 69 Набатов

50 517 Камаев Сергей 112 229 Гущин Валерий 174 69 Грознецкий Олег

51 517 Гарифзадэ Мурат 113 227 Волков Алексей 175 69 Михайлов Илья

52 516 Мицик Валерий 114 222 Маркоц Владимир 176 68 Бойченко Самуил

53 512 Полевой Илья 115 217 Муталимов Каламутдин 177 68 Копылова Полина

54 503 Ковалева Наталья 116 213 Пилявец Кирилл 178 67 Шепелько Кира

55 499 Анисимов Лев 117 212 Клецко Андрей 179 65 Иванов Максим

56 497 Геновский Алексей 118 210 Лукьянцева Евгения 180 64 Гайнатулин Артём

57 495 Морозов Александр 119 206 Горлач Арсений 181 59 Шемарин Леонид

58 495 Василенко Михаил 120 205 Ильин Федор 182 57 Винс Александр

59 493 Ясырь Евгений 121 200 Шуманович Евгений 183 57 Горячев Михаил



60 482 Сычев Сергей 122 187 Струянский Михаил 184 55 Бечков Виталий

61 471 Титов Павел 123 184 Аверин 185 54 Федоренко Никита

62 470 Воробьёв Валерий 124 180 Вохмин Валерий 186 54 Карпова София



№ рейтинг фамилия № рейтинг фамилия № рейтинг фамилия

187 51 Гуров Фёдор 249 14 Осинцева Кира

188 51 Гура Елизавета 250 14 Крюкова Олеся

189 50 Сомкин Егор 251 11 Гнутик Виктория

190 49 Олару Милена 252 11 Тимофеев Максим

191 45 Черных Тимур 253 10 Юлдашева Анна

192 42 Гаевой Александр 254 10 Фесик Игорь

193 40 Колесников Андрей 255 10 Бондар Илья

194 39 Кохов Матвей 256 9 Филонова Екатерина

195 38 Пономарёва Руслана 257 8 Воронков Алексей

196 38 Тельманова Вика 258 7 Дабравольскене Надеж.

197 37 Арасланов Илья 259 7 Болотов

198 37 Иванов Кирилл 260 7 Щербинин Артём

199 37 Аскерова Ирада 261 7 Шинаков Леонид

200 36 Чернышов Григорий 262 6 Доксов Павел

201 36 Черкасова Полина 263 5 Голяшов Антон

202 34 Миронов Стас 264 5 Желтоухов Н

203 33 Комиссаров Р 265 5 Павленко Ирина

204 33 Достатний Денис 266 5 Карпов Илья

205 32 Леоненко Дмитрий 267 5 Сергиевич Николай

206 30 Бондаренко 268 5 Донцу Вадим

207 30 Нейман Андрей 269 5 Лазаренко Дмитрий

208 30 Спасов Егор 270 4 Полухин Иван

209 29 Гребельник Вадим 271 4 Жарких

210 29 Бабарико Андрей 272 4 Долгов

211 29 Мартьянов Артем 273 4 Данилов Е

212 29 Кудряшова Вера 274 4 Петрухин

213 28 Козляковский Никита 275 4 Гвоздева Ольга

214 28 Васильева Екатерина 276 3 Дверник Николай

215 28 Барыкин Михаил 277 3 Лесневский Тимофей

216 28 Мельник Евангелина 278 2 Полищук Арсений

217 26 Демьянович Максим 279 2 Сизикова Анастасия

218 26 Плигунов 280 1 Балабаева Светлана

219 26 Емельянов Андрей 281 1 Макаров

220 26 Пономаренко Лука 282 1 Кудрявцев Алексей

221 26 Глазунов Данила 283 1 Тарасов Тимофей

222 26 Зиновьев Егор 284 1 Белова Снежана

223 26 Малеш Андрей 285 1 Корешов Никита

224 25 Федирко Иосиф 286 1 Юрченко Артём

225 25 Романенко Веселина 287 0 Лячек Арсений

226 23 Кофман Елизавета 288 0 Балясникова Милена

227 23 Буев Максим 289 0 Данилов М

228 22 Сеченов Владислав 290 0 Якубовская Татьяна

229 22 Моргунов Денис 291 0 Фартышева

230 21 Хулга Ксения 292 0 Спасова Полина

231 20 Бечкова Ульяна 293 0 Литвиненко Даша

232 18 Вторушин Вячеслав 294 0 Зороастров Петр

233 18 Васильев Никита 295 0 Бужинский Виктор

234 18 Симчугов Андрей 296 0 Макарова Вероника

235 18 Шелепов Матвей 297 0 Тюкавкин Герман

236 18 Котенёв Артём 298 0 Морозков Виктор

237 18 Науменко Дима 299 0 Шайфутдинова Алиса

238 17 Грознецкая Александ 300 0 Викнянская Наталья

239 17 Глызь Сергей 301 0 Богнюк Владимир

240 17 Волков Максим 302 0 Совва Виктор

241 17 Патутин Юрий 303 0 Добрыдин Егор

242 16 Ермолаев Роман 304 0 Домрачёва Анастасия

243 16 Ковалёв Богдан 305 0 Домрачёва Ксения

244 16 Кулешова Дарья

245 16 Томчик Александр



246 16 Петрова Дарья

247 16 Скотницкий Дидье

248 15 Хулга Мария
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